
 

   
Shannon Callahan, Housing Bureau Director 
Quarter 3 of 2022: 
Friday, July 1, 2022 – Monday, August 1, 2022  

  

 July 2022 

 
   

 

Mon, Jul 4  
 

 

All Day  Holiday 

 
  

 

Tue, Jul 5  
 

 

10:40 AM – 12:00 PM  Attend in person: Fairfield Tour with Congresswoman 
Suzanne Bonamici 

 
   

 

Mon, Jul 11  
 

 

6:00 PM – 8:30 PM  Attend in person: East Portland Action Plan (EPAP) 
Housing Sub-Committee meeting 

 
   

 

Tue, Jul 19  
 

 

All Day   Out of Office: Vacation  

 
  

 

Wed, Jul 20  
 

 

All Day   Out of Office: Vacation  

 
  

 

Thu, Jul 21  
 

 

All Day   Out of Office: Vacation  

 
  

 

Fri, Jul 22  
 

 

All Day   Out of Office: Vacation  

 
  

 

Mon, Jul 25  
 

 

All Day   Out of Office: Vacation  

 
  

 

Tue, Jul 26  



 
 

All Day   Out of Office: Vacation  

 
  

 

Wed, Jul 27  
 

 

All Day   Out of Office: Vacation  

 
  

 

Thu, Jul 28  
 

 

All Day   Out of Office: Vacation  

 
  

 

Fri, Jul 29  
 

 

All Day   Out of Office: Vacation  

 
  

 

Mon, Aug 1   
 

 

All Day   Dir. Callahan’s last day with PHB  

 


